
HOUSTON COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT 
Program Text and Textbook Adoptions and Bookstore Requisition 

 

**Please note that Distance Education and Dual-Credit Texts or Textbooks must also be included in your order 
⇓ The following information must be completed.⇓ 

 
     Program: CHINESE   Semester / Quarter: SPRING  2015 Program Coordinator / Director / Manager: CARLOS VILLACIS 
                             ⇑   Add Program Subject  ⇑             ⇑ Indicate Fall, Spring, Summer or 1st , 2nd , 3rd, 4th  and Year ⇑                                                                           ⇑   Electronic Signature – type in name⇑ 

 

                                                                                                          Projected Enrollments and Bookstore Location by Campus Code 
Course 
Number 

Text / Textbook Detail 
(Auth/Title/Publ/ed/ISBN) 

Year 
Adopt 

(R)eq 
(O)pt 0069 0029 0048 0079 0098 0038 0085 0086 0087 

DE 
0055 

 

DE 
0029 

 

Dual- 
Credit 

Dual- 
Credit 
Store 

District 
Totals 

 CHIN 
1411 

Yao Integrated Chinese, 
Textbook, Level I, Part I, 3rd 
edition 
(Simplified Character 
Edition) ISBN 
9780887276385 

 

2000 R  
 
 

 35 

 
 
 

 25 

  
 
 

        0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

 
 

60  

CHIN 
1411 

Yao Integrated Chinese, 
Workbook, Level I, Part I 

(Simplified Character 
Edition) ISBN 

9780887276408 

2000 O  
 
 

35  

 
 
 

25  

  
 
 

        0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

 
 

60  

CHIN 
1411 

Yao Integrated Chinese, 
Workbook Audio CD, Level 
I, Part I 
ISBN 9780887276422 

 

2000 O  
 
 

35  

 
 
 

25  

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

        0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

 
 

60  

CHIN 
1411 

Yao Integrated Chinese, 
Character Workbook, Level 
I, Part I 
(Simplified Character 
Edition)  ISBN 
9780887276484 

 

2000 O  
 
 

35  

 
 
 

25  

  
 
 

        0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

 
 
 

60  

1 
 



HOUSTON COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT 
Program Text and Textbook Adoptions and Bookstore Requisition 

 

**Please note that Distance Education and Dual-Credit Texts or Textbooks must also be included in your order 
⇓ The following information must be completed.⇓ 

 
     Program: CHINESE   Semester / Quarter: SPRING 2015 Program Coordinator / Director / Manager: CARLOS VILLACIS 
                             ⇑   Add Program Subject  ⇑             ⇑ Indicate Fall, Spring, Summer or 1st , 2nd , 3rd, 4th  and Year ⇑                                                                           ⇑   Electronic Signature – type in name⇑ 

 

                                                    Projected Enrollments and Bookstore Location by Campus Code 
Course 
Number 

Text / Textbook Detail 
(Auth/Title/Publ/ed/ISBN) 

Year 
Adopt 

(R)eq 
(O)pt 0069 0029 0048 0079 0098 0038 0085 0086 0087 

DE 
0055 

 

DE 
0029 

 

Dual- 
Credit 

Dual- 
Credit 
Store 

District 
Totals 

 CHIN 
1412 

Yao Integrated Chinese, 
Textbook, Level I, Part 2,3rd 
edition 
(Simplified Character 
Edition) ISBN 
9780887276705 

 

2000 R  
 
 
  

           0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

 
 
 
  

CHIN 
1412 

Yao Integrated Chinese, 
Workbook, Level I, Part 2, 
3rd edition 
(Simplified Character 
Edition) ISBN 
9780887276743 

 

2000 O  
 
 
  

           0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

 
 
 
  

CHIN 
1412 

Yao Integrated Chinese,  
Character Workbook, Level 
I, Part 2 
ISBN 9780887276767 

 

2000 O  
 
 
  

           0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

 
 
 
  

CHIN 
1412 

Yao Integrated Chinese,  
CD, Level I, Part 2 

ISBN 970887276774 

2000 O  
 
 
  

           0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

 
 
 
  

2 
 


